

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 21379/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 14/09/2010 in RFA
No.4234/2009, of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

HSIDC Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PAWAN & ORS. Respondent(s)
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21587 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21588 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21590 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21640 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21641 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21677 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21679 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21681 of 2011

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21709 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21710 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21732 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21753 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21756 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21757 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21760 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21766 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21769 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21770 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21771 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21924 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

3

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 21928 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22073 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22074 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22078 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22082 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22083 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22102 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22107 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22112 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22113 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22116 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22118 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22239 of 2011

4

With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22243 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22251 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22254 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22258 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22266 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22270 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22282 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22308 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22311 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22315 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22323 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22326 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

office report)

5

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22421 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22438 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22449 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22450 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22455 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22459 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22477 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 22480 of 2011
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 18 of 2012
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 19 of 2012
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 137 of 2012
With IA 1(C/delay in filing SLP AND c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

Date: 05/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

6

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Leave granted.
Tag with CA No. 9553/2011.

(N.K. Goel)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master